732804AB
“Mini” Tog-L-Loc® Metal Joining & Hole Piercing Tools
CORPORATION
®
810-364-4567
Punches • Dies • Strippers • Punch Holders • Die Holders
®

Mounting Screw
(Included with Die Holder)
How To Order
1.	 Refer to pages 3, 5 & 6 to select
	 the Tog-L-Loc punch and die for
	 the metals to be joined. Part
	 numbers reflect joint size and
	 length of punch and die.
2.	 Choose punch & die holders and
	 stripper from charts on pages 4-6
	 to suit the Tog-L-Loc punch & die.
EXAMPLE
Qty	 Description	 BTM No.
20	 Punch (4.6 PL = 80):	 713900B
10	 Punch Holder (B = Ø 10):	 737400D
20	 Stripper (4.6 PL = 80):	 737405D
20	 Die (4.6 DL = 60):	 712700D
10	 Die Holder (B = Ø 16):	 737400C
4
Tog-L-Loc Punch & Die Lengths
71
B Ø
B Ø
80
80
90
100
40
60
100
125 (6.4 Tog-L-Loc only)
Dies
“DL”
Punches
“PL”
Patented
Note: Minimum
mounting centers
must allow for
stripper diameter.
See page 2.
A B C D E F G H “S”
Punch Holder 3.0
737400B